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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 07/09/2014

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 07/09/2014

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 14021087 Date: 2014-07-09 00:53:43 Type: A&B D/W PAST

Location: AMERICAN TAXICAB / 326 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021088 Date: 2014-07-09 01:06:55 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: DENNYS / 160 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021089 Date: 2014-07-09 01:24:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 7 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021090 Date: 2014-07-09 01:29:02 Type: ALARMS

Location: 19-29 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021091 Date: 2014-07-09 01:33:11 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29-31 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021092 Date: 2014-07-09 01:42:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021093 Date: 2014-07-09 01:49:08 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021094 Date: 2014-07-09 02:01:01 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 190 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021095 Date: 2014-07-09 02:01:33 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: JACKSON ST & OAK ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021096 Date: 2014-07-09 02:23:38 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 42 EXETER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021097 Date: 2014-07-09 02:32:32 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021098 Date: 2014-07-09 02:34:53 Type: B&E/MV/PROG

Location: 32 BROOK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021099 Date: 2014-07-09 02:36:25 Type: ALARMS

Location: SIROIS FOOD PRODUCTS / 291 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021100 Date: 2014-07-09 02:55:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021101 Date: 2014-07-09 03:14:41 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021102 Date: 2014-07-09 03:18:19 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29-31 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021103 Date: 2014-07-09 03:21:18 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19-21 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021104 Date: 2014-07-09 03:23:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAFFNER'S GAS STATION / 69 PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021105 Date: 2014-07-09 04:32:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021106 Date: 2014-07-09 04:58:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHICKERING ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021107 Date: 2014-07-09 05:16:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DURSO AV & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021108 Date: 2014-07-09 05:22:10 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19-29 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021109 Date: 2014-07-09 06:04:14 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 158 WALNUT ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021110 Date: 2014-07-09 06:59:05 Type: ALARMS

Location: DONOVAN LIQUORS / 175 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021111 Date: 2014-07-09 07:01:47 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 550 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021112 Date: 2014-07-09 07:15:50 Type: TOW/REC/STOL

Location: 34 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021113 Date: 2014-07-09 07:25:01 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 231 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021114 Date: 2014-07-09 07:41:08 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: LOWELL ST & MORTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021115 Date: 2014-07-09 07:52:51 Type: NEIGHBOR PROB

Location: 66 FLORAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021116 Date: 2014-07-09 08:01:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: VIP AUTO PARTS / 98 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021117 Date: 2014-07-09 08:30:27 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 149 MARGIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021118 Date: 2014-07-09 08:56:51 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 437 PROSPECT ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021119 Date: 2014-07-09 09:01:21 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 30 KENDALL ST #FRONT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021120 Date: 2014-07-09 09:11:09 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 23 RIDGE RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021121 Date: 2014-07-09 09:16:33 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: SLE / 165 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021122 Date: 2014-07-09 09:46:20 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: FLORENCE AV & NELSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021123 Date: 2014-07-09 09:48:17 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29 WASHINGTON ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021124 Date: 2014-07-09 10:04:29 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021125 Date: 2014-07-09 10:14:47 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 431 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021126 Date: 2014-07-09 10:28:32 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021127 Date: 2014-07-09 10:32:43 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021128 Date: 2014-07-09 10:43:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: WINTHROP AV & NORTH PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021129 Date: 2014-07-09 10:46:38 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021130 Date: 2014-07-09 10:55:53 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021131 Date: 2014-07-09 10:59:59 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 159 ANDOVER ST #C

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021132 Date: 2014-07-09 11:05:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DONOVAN LIQUORS / 175 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021133 Date: 2014-07-09 11:08:43 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BRUCE ST & CORNISH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021134 Date: 2014-07-09 11:13:55 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 30 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021135 Date: 2014-07-09 11:17:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: PARKER ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021136 Date: 2014-07-09 11:20:05 Type: VIO CITY ORD

Location: PORTUGUESE A SALAZAR CLUB / 2 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021137 Date: 2014-07-09 11:36:48 Type: WIRE DOWN

Location: 274 HAVERHILL ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021138 Date: 2014-07-09 11:42:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 242 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021139 Date: 2014-07-09 11:47:30 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 358 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021140 Date: 2014-07-09 11:59:03 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021141 Date: 2014-07-09 11:59:39 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 28 MELROSE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021142 Date: 2014-07-09 12:07:56 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 28 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021143 Date: 2014-07-09 12:09:48 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: WANDA'S / 178 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021144 Date: 2014-07-09 12:23:22 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 28 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021145 Date: 2014-07-09 12:24:22 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 9 SUMMIT AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021146 Date: 2014-07-09 12:26:02 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 223 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021147 Date: 2014-07-09 12:27:24 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021148 Date: 2014-07-09 12:33:55 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 570 S UNION ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021149 Date: 2014-07-09 12:37:47 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 57 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021150 Date: 2014-07-09 12:38:07 Type: DISABLED MV

Location: 84 MELVIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021151 Date: 2014-07-09 12:44:35 Type: M/V STOP
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021152 Date: 2014-07-09 12:46:00 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 305 HAMPSHIRE ST #A

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021153 Date: 2014-07-09 12:53:00 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021154 Date: 2014-07-09 12:58:50 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 73 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021155 Date: 2014-07-09 13:01:33 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: GO 1 DOLLAR / 73 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021156 Date: 2014-07-09 13:16:39 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 354 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021157 Date: 2014-07-09 13:19:57 Type: DISABLED MV

Location: ALLSTON ST & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021158 Date: 2014-07-09 13:23:54 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 163 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021159 Date: 2014-07-09 13:26:26 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: BAILEY ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021160 Date: 2014-07-09 13:27:48 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 25 WOOD LN

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021161 Date: 2014-07-09 13:37:44 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 45 MANCHESTER ST FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021162 Date: 2014-07-09 13:49:02 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: 67 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021163 Date: 2014-07-09 13:57:27 Type: AUTO ACC/PED

Location: BROTHERS PIZZA / 145 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021164 Date: 2014-07-09 14:15:25 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: HEADSTART / 305 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021165 Date: 2014-07-09 14:32:47 Type: PARK & WALK
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Location: S UNION ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021166 Date: 2014-07-09 14:36:14 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 5 HAZEL PL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021167 Date: 2014-07-09 15:28:15 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 54 NEWBURY ST FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021168 Date: 2014-07-09 15:30:10 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021169 Date: 2014-07-09 15:31:53 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: DEMOULAS MARKET / 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021170 Date: 2014-07-09 15:48:56 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 84 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021171 Date: 2014-07-09 15:54:35 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: 6 RITA LN

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021172 Date: 2014-07-09 15:58:10 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 20 MEDFORD ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021173 Date: 2014-07-09 16:01:47 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021174 Date: 2014-07-09 16:03:44 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 1 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021175 Date: 2014-07-09 16:15:12 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 81 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021176 Date: 2014-07-09 16:17:00 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 200 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021177 Date: 2014-07-09 16:34:02 Type: A&B PROG

Location: 101 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021178 Date: 2014-07-09 16:34:11 Type: ALARMS

Location: 53 HOFFMAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021179 Date: 2014 07 09 16:40:06 Type: DISTURBANCE

Page 7 of 12QuickSearch Results

7/16/2014http://lawpd-qed.lawpd.cityoflawrence.com/QED//partner/common/quickse...



Location: 296 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021180 Date: 2014-07-09 16:41:15 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: SUPER PETROLIUM GAS STATION / 610 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021181 Date: 2014-07-09 16:57:53 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 24 BROOK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021182 Date: 2014-07-09 16:58:41 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 101 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021183 Date: 2014-07-09 17:24:21 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 2 MUSEUM SQ

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021184 Date: 2014-07-09 17:25:36 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: FERN ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021185 Date: 2014-07-09 17:29:13 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 61 EVERETT ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021186 Date: 2014-07-09 17:31:41 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021187 Date: 2014-07-09 17:42:35 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & VALLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021189 Date: 2014-07-09 17:51:51 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 247 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021188 Date: 2014-07-09 17:52:26 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: 29 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021190 Date: 2014-07-09 18:00:20 Type: HARASSMENT

Location: 84 SULLIVAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021191 Date: 2014-07-09 18:01:05 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 72 MELVIN ST #13

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021192 Date: 2014-07-09 18:10:52 Type: THREATS

Location: 32 LAWRENCE ST #27

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021194 Date: 2014 07 09 18:11:56 Type: ALARM/BURG

Page 8 of 12QuickSearch Results

7/16/2014http://lawpd-qed.lawpd.cityoflawrence.com/QED//partner/common/quickse...



Location: 53 HOFFMAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021193 Date: 2014-07-09 18:12:43 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 270 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021195 Date: 2014-07-09 18:27:30 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 52-54 NEWBURT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021196 Date: 2014-07-09 18:41:46 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: ESSEX ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021197 Date: 2014-07-09 18:42:44 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 160 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021198 Date: 2014-07-09 18:46:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & VALLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021199 Date: 2014-07-09 18:49:06 Type: SHOTS FIRED

Location: 7 WENDELL ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021200 Date: 2014-07-09 19:12:14 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 167 ESSEX ST #B

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021201 Date: 2014-07-09 19:26:07 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 6-8 MAURICE AV FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021202 Date: 2014-07-09 19:27:51 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: SARGENT AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021203 Date: 2014-07-09 19:39:53 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 394 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021204 Date: 2014-07-09 19:42:23 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 40 LAWRENCE ST #318

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021205 Date: 2014-07-09 19:47:37 Type: WOMAN DOWN

Location: 92 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021206 Date: 2014-07-09 19:51:49 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: BRADFORD PL & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021207 Date: 2014 07 09 20:08:29 Type: STOL/MV/PAS
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Location: 50 WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021208 Date: 2014-07-09 20:33:11 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 19 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021209 Date: 2014-07-09 20:39:00 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: LOWELL ST & W LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021210 Date: 2014-07-09 20:40:52 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 32 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021211 Date: 2014-07-09 20:55:22 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 28 MONTGOMERY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021212 Date: 2014-07-09 21:11:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHANDLER ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021213 Date: 2014-07-09 21:15:24 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 86 KNOX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021214 Date: 2014-07-09 21:17:51 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LEAHY SCHOOL / 100 ERVING AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021215 Date: 2014-07-09 21:30:53 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 6 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021216 Date: 2014-07-09 21:34:22 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 82 KINGSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021217 Date: 2014-07-09 21:34:51 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 112 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021218 Date: 2014-07-09 21:37:01 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: 232 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021219 Date: 2014-07-09 21:39:19 Type: HIT & RUN PED

Location: BASSWOOD ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021220 Date: 2014-07-09 22:01:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================
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Location: 21 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021222 Date: 2014-07-09 22:49:44 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: 29 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021223 Date: 2014-07-09 22:52:01 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: TRAIN STATION / MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021224 Date: 2014-07-09 22:53:29 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 146 PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021225 Date: 2014-07-09 22:55:19 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: 12 FALMOUTH ST #3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021226 Date: 2014-07-09 22:59:36 Type: FIRE WORKS

Location: MYRTLE ST & WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021227 Date: 2014-07-09 23:22:32 Type: FIRE WORKS

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021228 Date: 2014-07-09 23:30:41 Type: FIGHT

Location: 45 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021229 Date: 2014-07-09 23:39:59 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: ABEL WOMACK / 1 INTERNATIONAL WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021230 Date: 2014-07-09 23:44:28 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 138 FRANKLIN ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021231 Date: 2014-07-09 23:52:52 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 62 BOWDOIN ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14021232 Date: 2014-07-09 23:57:17 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 525 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

438 record(s)

{ call presslog("2014-07-09","0000","2014-07-09","2359") }
Total records found: 438 

These results were produced by the following query:
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To Search Menu
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